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Women's Short Distance 5 km B1 - Results

Athlete

PREINING Veronika
PENNANEN Kirsti
GRIGORYEVA Valentina
HEGER Margaret
LOVEGROVE Tricia
CAMPBELL Doris
VALNICKOVA Pavla
BOOSE Lynda

HEKMAN Tineke

Women's Short Distance 5 km B2 - Results

Athlete

LECOUR Sandra
HOENISCH Renata
SUSITZ Marian
LUHTAPURO Kyllikki
JONSSON Elvy
OLINICHENKO Tamara
UMBACK Kim

FUCHS Michaela
JEFREMOVA Gertruda
OFTEDAHL Laura

Women's Short Distance 5 km B3 - Results

Athlete

RYYNAENEN Miia
SOERENSEN Sissel
HOVINEN Tarja
ANTOSIEWICZ Paulina
ROLA Stanislawa
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Time

18:40.6
18:45.2
20:58.8
21:18.6
21:48.4
21:57.0
23:17.9
23:57.6
29:06.3

Time

16:50.3
17:29.8
17:35.2
17:43.3
17:46.5
18:56.6
19:06.9
19:09.3
19:18.7
22:29.7

Time

16:56.1
16:56.3
17:46.9
19:10.5
21:04.0



